  �Flexible without ferrule
(IEC V-K, UL class G…K)
  �Flexible with ferrule
(IEC V-K, UL class G…K)
  �Solid
(IEC V-U class 1, UL solid)
  �Rigid stranded
(IEC V-R class 2, UL class B/C)

Duration of test 96 h
DBL terminal block accessories compatibility
Description Color Type Order code Pkg Weight
qty (1 pce) g
End stops 10 mm	 0.394 in Dark
grey
BAM4 1SNK900001R0000 50 14.00
5.2 mm	 0.205 in BAZ1 1SNK900002R0000 50 5.30
10 mm	 0.394 in BAZH1 1SNK900102R0000 20 24.00
Terminal block
markers
Blank marker White MG-CPM 13 41790 1SNB041790R0512 1960 0.236
Blank card MC512PA 1SNK149999R0000 20 10.00
Green MC512PA-GN 1SNK149997R0000 20 10.00
Blue MC512PA-BL 1SNK149998R0000 20 10.00
As part of its on-going product improvement, ABB reserves the right to modify the characteristics or the products described in this document.
The information given is not contractual. For further details please contact the ABB company marketing these products in your country.
  �Flexible without ferrule
(IEC V-K, UL class G…K)